Strawbees Intramural
Permission Form

’—/
\ |
, /’/
)/
Y 2 V4

*Please return this form to the bin in the cafeteria ASAP!*

| give permission for

to stay after-school from 3:00PM-4:30PM to participate in Strawbees Intramural.
[J My child will be picked up by car at 4:25PM in front of the Middle School.
[J My child will walk home.
[J My child will ride the bus home. (See attached bus stops for 4:30PM bus run)

After-school bus letter: Bus stop number:

Parent/Guardian Signature Parent/Guardian Phone Number

MEETING DATES - WEDNESDAYS

November 15th December 6th

November 29th December 13th



Late Bus Drop-off Locations by Bus. Numbers indicate drop-off order.

HIGHLIGHT OR CIRCLE YOUR BUS STOP BELOW.

Bus A - Bridgeport

Bus B - Bob White

Bus C - Belmont

Bus D - West Conshohocken
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11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

4th x Mill (Police Station)
Prospect x Fraley

Holstein St x Hurst St

4th x Jefferson

Holstein x Jefferson

Flint Hill x Coates

Flint Hill Rd Stops (Tell Driver)
Flint Hill Rd. x B St.

Flint Hill Rd. x Summit Street
Swedeland Rd. Stops (Tell
Driver)

Jones x Mayberry
Balligomingo Stops (Tell
Driver)

Holstein and Mayberry
Holstein and Dechert Dr.
Trinity Ln x Crestway Ln.

S Gulph Stops (Tell Driver)

S. Gulph x Crooked Ln
Crooked Ln x Pine Tree
Crooked Ln Stops (Tell Driver)
Crooked Ln x School Line Dr.
Crooked Ln x Holstein St.
Crooked Ln x Lawndale
Crooked Ln x Foulkrod Blvd
Crooked Ln Stops (Tell Driver)
E Church Rd Stops (Tell Driver)
Church x Walnut

Crooked Ln x Manor Lane
Walnut x Coates

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

Towncenter x Tanglewood
202 Dekalb Bus Shelter (By
Cemetery)

W Dekalb Pk x Burger King
Court

Colonial x Powderhorn
Kingwood x Powderhorn
Kingwood x Patriot
Kingwood x Reeseville

S Gulph Rd Stops (Tell Driver)
S Gulph x Brooks Rd
Croton x Sentry La

. Brookwood x Raven

Brookwood x Mallard
Mallard x Falcon

Mallard x Crestlink

Forrest x Crestlink
Brookwood x Forrest (upper)
Brookwood x Forrest (lower)
KOP Rd. x Hobbs

KOP Rd. x Hilltop

KOP Rd. x Red Oak Terrace

. KOP Rd. Stops (Tell Driver)
. KOP Rd. x Lindsey
. KOP Rd. x Tannery

Keerwood x Babbs

. Tannery x Winthrop

Roberts School

. Croton x Fletcher
. Fletcher Rd. Stops (Tell Driver)
. Upper Gulph x Mt. Pleasant

Radnor x Wayne Woods
(Brians Way)

Radnor x Radnor Hill
Lafayette x S. Warner Rd.
Warner Rd. Stops (Tell Driver)
Whitegate x Quisett

Main x Market

Croton Rd. Stops (Tell Driver)
Croton x Kathwood

S Gulph x Valleyview

W Church Rd Stops (Tell
Driver)

Hillside x Orchard

Church x Lori Ln

Church x Radnor Dr.

Church x Gulph Ridge Dr.
Church x Prussian Woods

S Gulph x Weadleytown
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27.
28.
29.

30.
31.

Price Frederick x Adams

Ross x Merion Ln

Ross x Spring Ln

Ross x Boro Ln

Quarry Rd. Stops (Tell Driver)
Bridgeport Rib House

7'" and Ford St

Ford St x Rambo St

Lower Valley Forge x Tabak
Lower Valley Forge x Myers

. Valley Forge x Forge Springs

E Valley Forge x Anderson Rd
E Valley Forge x Eastburn
Belmont School

Brownlie x Cambridge
Cambridge x Redwood
Brownlie x Valleybrook
Henderson Rd. x Brownlie
Henderson x Beidler

Beidler x Hidden Valley

. Beidler x Petty
. Beidler x Abrams Mill

Beidler x Susan
Caley School

. W. Beidler Stops (Tell Driver)
. Valley Forge Towers (Club

House)

Old Forge x Lafayette-Penn Cir
Penn Dot Pt. x Deer Creek

W Valley Forge Stops (Tell
Driver)

Valley Forge x Caley Rd
Anthony x Charles

S. Henderson x Monroe

Monroe x Garfield

Monroe x Genuardi

Shoemaker x Clubhouse

Shoemaker x Gulph Mills Apt.

Weadley x Old Weadly

Weadley x Shoemaker

Hughes Rd. Stops (Tell Driver)

Hughes Rd. Burgundy Cir.

Gypsy Rd. Stops (Tell Driver)

. Longview x Gypsy

Pine Hill x Gypsy

High View x High Ridge

. Arden Rd. Stops (Tell Driver)

. Arden x Joel Dr.

. Arden x Lantern Ln

Upper Gulph Rd Stops (Tell

Driver)

18. Gulph Hills Rd. Stops (Tell
Driver)

19. Gulph Hills Rd. x Darnell Rd

20. County Line x Gulph Creek

21. County Line x Meadow Croft

22. Matsonford x Tory Turn

23. 165-168 Matsonford

24. Matstonford x Suplee Ln

25. Matsonford x Rebel Hill

26. Dehaven Ave x Hill Side

27. Overlook x Evergreen

28. Dehaven Ave x Dehaven St.

29. Ford x Elizabeth

30. Ford x Josephine

31. Ford x Merion

32. Moorehead x The Bridge

33. Spring Garden x Merion Hill

34. Balligomingo Rd Stops (Tell
Driver)

35. 775 S Gulph Road
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